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OUR GRILLS 
STYLE GLOBAL manufactures a combination of Specialty Gas and Charcoal Char Grills. 

These specialty Char Grills are for those clients looking to add extra theatre, flare and style 

to their open kitchens whilst gaining the added benefit of outstanding performance. 

 

STYLE GLOBAL manufactures a range of standard rectangular and circular grills which 

come in a variety of sizes and standard options. The range of standard grills includes: 

 

 Round Char Grills 
 

 Churassco Grills 
 

 High Performance Char Grills 
 

 Parilla Grills 
 

 Robata / Yakatori Grills 
 

 Teppanyaki Grills 
 

 Bespoke Custom Grills 
 

STYLE GLOBAL also specialise in the bespoke design & manufacturing of unique pieces of 

commercial kitchen equipment that can be gas, wood, charcoal fired, or in some cases  

combinations of multiple fuel types. Our extensive library of individually designed 

bespoke products available from STYLE GLOBAL is enormous with all bespoke products 

tailored to suit every budget.  

From our manufacturing facility located in Brisbane Australia, we design, engineer, 

manufacture and supply STYLE GLOBAL products to all corners of the globe. 
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OUR MODELS 

HIGH PERFORMANCE SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Serious chefs require serious grills. The Style Global High Performance Series are just 

that and are perfect for those who want a high-performance gas grill with innovative 

features. 

STYLE GLOBAL range is available in both gas and charcoal/wood fired models. 

Standard features include: Stainless Steel Grill Branding Grates, Grate Cleaning and 

Removal Tool Sets, High Performance Stainless Steel Gas Burners and matching 

Burner Radiants, Removable Fireproof Grease Trays, Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Tray 

Race Sections, Refractory Bricklined Live Fire Charcoal Pits (Charcoal Models) and 

Stainless Steel Product Resting Racks. 

STYLE GLOBAL has a range of custom factory options available which include: 

Custom Gas Certified Live Fire Rear Display Flame with Removable Clear Safety Glass 

Surrounds, Custom Motorised Rotisserie/Skewers/ Overhead Spit Configurations, 

Custom Ignition Systems and many more. 

 

           GAS MODELS             CHARCOAL MODELS 

  LHPGG-600        LCHG-600 

 LHPGG-900         LCHG-900 

  LHPGG-1200        LCHG-1200 

  LHPGG-1500        LCHG-1500 

  LHPGG-1800        LCHG-1800 
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OUR MODELS 

ROUND GRILL SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STYLE GLOBAL Round Series Char Grills provide great visuals for any theatre and 

open plan kitchen.  

The Round Grill Series is available in Gas and Charcoal and is available in diameters 

ranging from 1000mm to 1500mm.  

The popular Magic Fish Grill is available in both Gas and Charcoal versions; this 

spectacular show piece has 4 Angled Motorised Rotisserie Skewers which are 

positioned over the char grill plate, this enable fresh product like Fish, vegetables 

and various meats to be cooked over the grill surface using the rotating rotisserie 

skewers.  

STYLE GLOBAL Round Grills can be customised to suit any open kitchen design. 

GAS MODELS             CHARCOAL MODELS 

 LHPCGG-D-1000C       LCHGG-1000C 

 LHPCGG-S-1200C       LCHGG-1200C 

 LHPCGG-S-1000C       LCHGG-1500C 

 LHPCGG-D-1500C       LCHGC-1415C (MF) 

 LCHGC-1415C (MF)         
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OUR MODELS 

CHURRASCO "churrasqueira" SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

STYLE GLOBAL manufactures a selected range of Gas, Charcoal & Solid Fuel Model 

Churassco Grills which are available in standard sizes - 900mm thru 1800mm. 

Our Churrasco design recreates that age old Brazilian tradition of cooking a variety 

of skewered meats including beef, lamb, pork, sausage, chicken and vegetables over 

high performance gas burner radiants, or more commonly over a Live Fire Charcoal 

Pit on a purpose-built "churrasqueira" barbecue grill  

Style Global is able to offers Clients the flexibility of creating Specific Custom 

Churrasco Grill Designs including See-Through Designs; in order to create their own 

Spectacular Churrasco Grill Appliance which best suited their individual SHOW 

KITCHEN DESIGN. 

STYLE GLOBAL Gas Model Churassco Series Grills are all fully gas approved and 

certified with SAI Global. 

 

GAS MODELS             CHARCOAL MODELS 

  LCHUG-900         LCHUCH-900 

  LCHUG-1200        LCHUCH-1200 

  LCHUG-1500        LCHUCH-1500 

  LCHUG-1800        LCHUCH-1800 
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         OUR MODELS  

PARILLA SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
STYLE GLOBAL manufactures an extensive range of Custom Argentinean Style 

PARILLA GRILLS available in Gas, Charcoal & Solid Fuel.  

Our range of Parilla - Argentinean Style Grills is very popular, as they have the ability 

to recreate the authentic flavours and style of traditional South American Cuisine.  

The innovative design of the Custom Parilla Grill features a Custom old world look or 

stainless steel overhead gantry and Custom gas fired rear display flame burner 

configuration. 

The Parilla Series is available in a range of standard designs and sizes ranging from 

the 900 Model thru to the 1800 Model. Specific Custom Models can also be 

manufactured to best suit your individual restaurant requirements. 

GAS MODELS             CHARCOAL MODELS 

  LCPGG-900         LCPGCH-900 

  LCPGG-1200        LCPGCH-1200 

  LCPGG-1500        LCPGCH-1500 

  LCPGG-1800        LCPGCH-1800 
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OUR MODELS 

ROBATA / YAKATORI SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STYLE GLOBAL Robata / Yakatori Style Grills which are easy to operate and maintain 

within any busy kitchen environment. 

Traditionally used in many Japanese restaurants that specialize in this style of food 

preparation where a combination of morsels of seafood and vegetables all types of 

skewered food products is cooked upon heavy duty Adjustable/ Removable 

Stainless Steel product resting bars over a gas or charcoal live fire pit.  

Our charcoal models incorporate a custom refractory brick lined live fire 

charcoal/wood pit whilst our Gas Models are fitted with specially designed high 

performance burners and custom matching burner radiants which provide intense 

controlled temperature, best suited for all types of food cooking processes. 

STYLE GLOBAL Robata / Yakatori Style Grills can be customised to suit any kitchen 

environment and can also be fitted with options such as our Milled Style Branding 

Grates. 

GAS MODELS             CHARCOAL MODELS 

  LGROBG-600       LCHROB-G-600 

 LGROBG-900        LCHROB-G-900 

  LGROBG-1200        LCHROB-G-1200 

  LGROBG-1500        LCHROB-G-1500 

  LGROBG-1800        LCHROB-G-1800 
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         OUR MODELS  

TEPPANYAKI SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STYLE GLOBAL Gas Teppanyaki Series offers a fast way to cook meat, vegetables, rice 

and noodles used in traditional Japanese dishes.  

These modern Teppanyaki Grills are gas fired under a polished steel flat surface 

plate which extends across the entire grill creating a large cooking surface with 

evenly distributed heat. The Teppanyaki Series has a drain outlet incorporated, flue 

outlet to 3 sides which aids in providing the even heat distribution on the plate and 

large removable grease drawer incorporated into its design.  

Finished in stainless steel, the Teppanyaki Series are high in quality and are great 

additions to any Asian or Japanese style restaurant. 

Custom Bespoke Teppanyaki Grills can be designed, engineered and manufactured 

to a host of varying configurations. 

 

GAS MODELS              

LTYPG-800        

LTYPG-1200         

LTYPG-1600         
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 OUR MODELS  

BESPOKE CUSTOM GRILL SERIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STYLE GLOBAL also specialise in the bespoke design & manufacturing of unique 

pieces of commercial kitchen equipment that can be gas, wood, charcoal fired, or in 

some cases  combinations of multiple fuel types. Our extensive library of individually 

designed bespoke products available from STYLE GLOBAL is enormous with all 

bespoke products tailored to suit every budget.  

From our manufacturing facility located in Brisbane Australia, we can design, 

engineer, manufacture and supply STYLE GLOBAL Bespoke products to all corners of 

the globe. 

 


